
 

 

 

 

January 13, 2023 

 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATIONS 
 

 

 The Philippine Council for Health Research and Development (PCHRD), through its Bids and Awards 

Committee (BAC), requests PhilGEPS registered suppliers to submit quotations for the Supply and Delivery 

of Corporate Jacket, Multifunctional Laptop Sleeve with Matching Pouch, Notebook, Canvas Tote, and 

Fitness Tracker Smart Watch with a total approved budget for the contract (ABC) in the amount of Five 

Hundred Thirty Seven Thousand Five Hundred Pesos (P 537,500.00) only. 

 

a. 350 pcs. Corporate Jacket 

- Customized 

- Style: Corporate 

- Color: Black 

- Fabric Material: All American Twill or Brushed Twill 

- With embroidery of the PNHRS logo 

- Sizes: 

• Extra Small – 20 pcs. 

• Small – 60 pcs. 

• Medium – 60 pcs. 

• Large – 70 pcs. 

• Extra Large – 30 pcs. 

• Double Extra Large – 30 pcs. 

• Triple Extra Large – 20 pcs. 

• Quadruple Extra Large – 20 pcs. 

- Please see attached sample photo 

- ABC = PhP 315,000.00 

 

b. 100 pcs. Multifunctional Laptop Sleeve with Matching Pouch 

- Customized 

- Laptop Case Specifications: 

o Color: Dark Blue 

o Waterproof and Scratch Proof 

o Material Outside: Vegan Leather 

o Material Inside: Suede for protection 

o Functions included: 

▪ Laptop holder 

▪ Cooling bracket magnetic stand 

▪ Stopper 

▪ Mouse pad 

o With debossed PNHRS logo on the leather cover (mouse pad part) filled with colors 

o Sizes/Quantity: 

▪ 11/12 inch – 10 pcs. 



 

▪ 13/14 inch – 40 pcs. 

▪ 15 inch – 40 pcs. 

▪ 16/17 inch – 10 pcs. 

- Please see attached sample photo 

- ABC = PhP 70,000.00 

c. 200 pcs. Notebook 

- Customized 

- Style: Moleskine type leather notebook 

- Color: White 

- With embossed PNHRS logo with color on the upper center 

- Paper material: Standard acid-free lined paper with PNHRS logo on the background 

- Page: A5 size; 100 sheets 

- Quantity: 100 pcs. 

- Please see attached sample photo 

- ABC = PhP 50,000.00 

 

d. 350 pcs. Canvas Tote 

- Customized 

- With Zipper (Dark Blue) 

- Color: Dark Blue 

- Material: Canvas 

- Standard size: 11”W x 13”H 

- With Silkscreen print of the PCHRD logo on one side and PNHRS on one side 

- Please see attached sample photo 

- ABC = PhP 52,500.00 

 

e. 50 pcs. Fitness Tracker Smart Watch 

- Customized 

- Color: Black 

- Display: 0<2”, 0.96 inch TFT 

- Battery: 105maH 

- BT: Bluetooth 4.0 

- Weight: 23g 

- Waterproof level: IP68 

- System Support: Android 4.4+/IOS 9.0+ 

- App tracker: Runmifit 

- Limited Warranty: 1 year 

- Major Functions: GPS Navigation, Touch Screen, Bluetooth, APP control, IP68, Alarm Clock, 

Countdown, Fitness Tracker, Call Reminder and more. 

- With silkscreen printing on body (DOST-PCHRD logo; “Making Lives Better” quote) 

- With tin case 

- Please see attached sample photo 

- ABC = PhP 50,000.00 

 



 

 This Project having several items, which shall be awarded as separate contracts per item. 

 

Qualified bidders should submit their quotations to the address below on or before January 20, 2023 

(Friday), 10:00 AM. Failure to strictly comply with the deadline and general conditions shall automatically 

disqualify the bidder/s from the bidding process. Winning bidder will be required to submit additional 

requirements as stipulated in the IRR of RA 9184. 

 

 

 PCHRD reserves the right to reject any or all quotations, to waive formality therein and to accept offers 

that may be considered most advantageous to the government. 

 

 For further information, please refer to: 

 

 Mr. Cirio D. Pangan Jr. 

Secretariat, Bids and Awards Committee 

Philippine Council for Health Research and Development 

2nd Floor, PCHRD Saliksik Building, Sikap Street, 

DOST Main Compound, Gen. Santos Ave., Bicutan, Taguig City 

Email: procurement@pchrd.dost.gov.ph 

Tel. Nos. 837-2931 loc. 504 or 506 

Fax No. 837-7536 or 837-2924 

   

 

                   (sgd.) 

                                          PAUL ERNEST N. DE LEON 

                                                      Chair, BAC 

mailto:procurement@pchrd.dost.gov.ph


 

Corporate Jacket - Sample Design 

 
 

Preferred supplier: Craft Clothing (sales@craftclothing.ph) 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 

Multifunctional Laptop Sleeve with Matching Pouch Sample Design 

 

 
 
 
 



 

Multifunctional Laptop Sleeve with Stopper Reference Design 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Notebook 
 

 
 

Front, Back & Inside Reference Design 
 

 



 

Embossing Reference: 

Page Sample Design



 

Canvas Tote Bag Sample Design 

 
 
 



 

Fitness Tracker Smart Watch 
 
Reference Design from FabricaMNL (Preferred supplier): 

 



 

Customization 
Options:

 

 
 

 


